
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 100950965

Data publicarii	31.07.24	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 723,95 RON - 723,95 RON

Descriere: CANAL CABLU BANDA ADEZIVA 16X16 19 200 1,6807 336,13 400 63,87 CANAL CABLU BANDA ADEZIVA 25X16 19 60 2,521 151,26 180 28,74 685.007 DOZA PT 190X140X70 CU PRESETUPE IP55 19 3 40,7567 122,27 145,5 23,23 CANAL CABLU 60X40 19 20 5,7145 114,29 136,01 21,72
